evansproducts.com
evansproducts.com
Innovative Solutions
for Water, Air & Energy
Evans USA
COMPANY PROFILE
INNOVATING SOLUTIONS to improve your quality of life in vital aspects
such as WATER, AIR AND ENERGY through products that facilitate your

GETTING THE JOB DONE
POWERED BY:
22” HIGH LIFT BLADE
DUE TO CONSTANT PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT, THE PRODUCT MIGHT DIFFER SLIGHTLY FROM THE PICTURE.DUE TO CONSTANT PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT, THE PRODUCT MIGHT DIFFER SLIGHTLY FROM THE PICTURE. evansproducts.comevansproducts.com 5
Poulan Pro lawn mowers are efficient, lightweight and hardworking.
Multiple engine, drive systems and cutting deck choices.
LAWN MOWERS
MODEL ENGINE
MODEL TORQUE CUTTING
WIDTH
DRIVE
SYSTEM FEATURES HEIGHT
AJUSTMENT
HEIGHT
RANGE WHEELS
PM20N450S 450E 4.5 lb-ft 20” Push Cut only Five Points 1.25”-3.44” 7/7”
PM21N550SH 550E 5.5 lb-ft 21” Push Cut/Mulch Five Points 1.25”-3.28” 8/11”
PM21N550R 550E 5.5 lb-ft 21” Push
Cut/
Mulch/
Bag
Five Points 1.25”-3.28” 8/8”
PM21N550RH 550EX 5.5 lb-ft 21” Push Five Points 1.25”-3.28” 8/11”
PM21N625RH 625EX 6.25 lb-ft 21” Push Five Points 1.25”-3.28” 8/11”
PM22Y625RH 625EX 6.25 lb-ft 22” FWD Nine Points 1.25”-3.45” 8/12”
PM22Y675RH 675EX 6.75 lb-ft 22” FWD Nine Points 1.25”-3.45” 8/12”
DUE TO CONSTANT PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT, THE PRODUCT MIGHT DIFFER SLIGHTLY FROM THE PICTURE.DUE TO CONSTANT PRODUCT IMPROVEMENT, THE PRODUCT MIGHT DIFFER SLIGHTLY FROM THE PICTURE. evansproducts.comevansproducts.com6
• Inmediate home power during
  outages and natural disasters.
GER10LP2300BS GER17LP3500BS